
Hill Crest

10

44

1

PH

1

Christ Church

2325

Hall

Bank

1
5

9

14

School

Rectory

20

13

37

10

69

Sunday

38

16

67

13 11

Palmer Community Hospital

Church

12

Baptist

Chy

Town Hall

2
6

1

41

Bank

1 
to

 4
4

3

78

Wilkinson

4

43

31

1

Court

33 to 37

Bank 10

PO

22

13

5

21

39

Hall

6866
74

75

Precinct

35

30

The Viking Centre

73

Club

69

23

Bede

90

20

14

2 to 12

22

79

67

106 to 112

98 to 104

71 92

21

94

13

25

19

1 to 11

81

Bus Station

19.2m

20.1m

War Memorial

19.2m

LB

19.5m

18.6m

18.9m

TCBs

Subway

28

27

22

7

31
16
15

42

5

32

14

29

37

6

30

34

41

21

33

38

13

8

4

19.5m

FB

Subway

46

45

1

43

44

2

2

1

1

7

12

El

10

Sub Sta

Club

(Metro)

21.3m

TCP

LB

8

5

1

13

10

Car Park

H
IBER

N
IAN

 R
O

AD

LE
O

PO
LD

 S
TR

EE
T

CONNAUGHT

AR
TH

U
R

 S
TR

EE
T

9

2

16

17
15

6

3

Metro

SHELDON STREET

STATION STREET

H
U

M
BE

R
T 

ST
R

EE
T

Ward Bdy

CR

GRANGE PLACE

C
LAYTO

N
 STR

EET

GRANGE ROAD WEST

21.3m

W
EAR

 STR
EET

TERRACE

6

El Sub Sta

Sl
op

in
g 

m
as

on
ry

GRANGE ROAD

ELLISO
N

 STR
EET

Car Park

ELLISO
N

STREET

NAPIER

A 185

GREENBANK

NAPIER STREET

Su
rg

er
y

A 185

2

136

STREET

126

1

4 Villas

128

Greenbank

Jarrow Station (Metro)

140

138

1 
to

 2
1

00m
26

43

00m
27

43

4326
00m

4327
00m

00m5156

00m5256

565100m

565200m

OS MasterMap 1250/2500/10000 scale
03 August 2016, ID: BLJT-00550655 
 www.planningapplicationmaps.co.uk

1:1250 scale print at A4, Centre: 432654 E, 565187 N

©Crown Copyright and database rights 2016 OS
100019980

Home Bargains-Jarrow (TTW)
Station Street
Jarrow
NE32 3JS

T015035

Station Street

0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50

m

jclark
Polygonal Line


